Applicazio
ni Auto

TOYOT
A

TOYOTA
LAND
CRUISER
200
(J2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

45D V8
(VDJ200)

2008/01 -

4461 ccm

210 KW

286 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

1VD-FTV

4.5 D-4D
(VDJ200)

2008/01 -

4461 ccm

195 KW

265 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

1VD-FTV

4.5 D4-D
(VDJ200)

2007/08 -

4461 ccm

173 KW

235 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

1VD-FTV

4.5 D4-D
(VDJ200)

2012/01 -

4461 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

1VD-FTV
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